Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd

4th

4th

4th

4th

XOD
XOD
XOD

XOD

XOD

XOD

XOD

Joseph Perrier July Regatta

Joseph Perrier July Regatta

OVERALL - XOD LINE

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name Helm

Satu
Mischief

Sunshine
Gleam
Princess
Jalina

Judy

Elicia

Andy Hamlett
Diana Wilson

Peter Nicholson

James Meaning

David Palmer

Bill Mallam

John Sparshatt-
Worley

www.royal-southern.co.uk

Make / Nat Sail
Model #
XOD GBR X21
XOD GBR 13
XOD X 77
XOD X 156
XOD X 188
XOD X 191
XOD GBR X118

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com
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R3

1.0
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R4

3.0
1.0
20

8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
8.0
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R5

1.0
20
3.0

8.0
DNC

8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC
8.0
DNC

Total

7.0
9.0
29.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

Nett

7.0
9.0
290

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0
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