Joseph Perrier July Regatta

Joseph Perrier July Regatta

OVERALL - XOD LINE

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ran	k Class	Boat Name	Helm	Make / Model	Nat	Sail #	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Total	Nett
1st	XOD	Satu	Andy Hamlett	XOD	GBR	X21	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0
2nd	XOD	Mischief	Diana Wilson	XOD	GBR	13	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	9.0	9.0
3rd	XOD	Sunshine	Peter Nicholson	XOD	X	77	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	2.0	3.0	29.0	29.0
4th	XOD	Gleam	James Meaning	XOD	Х	156	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
4th	XOD	Princess Jalina	David Palmer	XOD	X	188	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
4th	XOD	Judy	Bill Mallam	XOD	X	191	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	40.0	40.0
4th	XOD	Elicia	John Sparshatt- Worley	XOD	GBR	X118	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	8.0 DNC	40.0	40.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 www.sailwave.com

www.royal-southern.co.uk

www.royal-southern.co.uk